COLONEL MADDEN CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS
Class - A VARSITY
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - OAK FOREST Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):22 Average Time: 20:37.3
1 143 Nutile Mia 1 1 19:16.1 19:16.1 0:00.0
2 132 Ramsey Allison 2 3 19:18.6 38:34.7 0:02.5
3 136 Gibbs Hailey 5 8 21:06.9 59:41.6 1:50.8
4 135 Giblin Grainne 6 14 21:23.6 1:21:05.2 2:07.5
5 133 Cummings Emily 8 22 22:01.3 1:43:06.6 2:45.2
6 145 Barakat Sabeen (20) (32) 22:56.8 2:06:03.5 3:40.7
7 137 Martin Haleigh (12) (44) 23:26.1 2:29:29.6 4:10.0
8 144 Gedrimas Nikki More Than 7 23:27.9 2:52:57.6 4:11.8
9 142 Griffin MacKenzie More Than 7 24:07.2 3:17:04.9 4:51.1
Team - STEINMETZ Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 23:58.6
1 255 Angelina Villarreal 3 3 19:54.4 19:54.4 0:00.0
2 251 Abigail Montebello 9 12 22:11.9 42:06.3 2:17.5
3 252 Lizeth Montebello 13 25 24:23.1 1:06:29.4 4:28.7
4 246 Miriam Bautista 17 42 26:18.7 1:32:48.2 6:24.3
5 254 Daphne Texis 20 62 27:04.7 1:59:53.0 7:10.3
Team - PROVIDENCE Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):68 Average Time: 24:47.4
1 161 Emma Kulpinski 4 4 20:12.7 20:12.7 0:00.0
2 174 Maria Spesia 7 11 21:30.9 41:43.6 1:18.2
3 177 Kailey Voltz 14 25 24:50.4 1:06:34.1 4:37.7
4 167 Mia Paolella 21 46 28:20.0 1:34:54.2 8:07.3
5 148 Grace Alles 22 68 29:02.8 2:03:57.0 8:50.1
6 150 Mary Block (23) (91) 29:12.7  2:33:09.8 9:00.0
7 165 Emma O'Brien (24) (115) 30:21.8 3:03:31.7 10:09.1
8 163 Peggy Muarry More Than 7 32:56.0 3:36:27.7 12:43.3
Team - TF SOUTH Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 25:39.6
1 311 Kelsey Frazier 11 11 23:15.0 23:15.0 0:00.0
2 318 Ysenia Segura 15 26 25:23.8 48:38.8 2:08.7
3 308 Jenni Campuzano 16 42 26:14.5 1:14:53.4 2:59.5
4 309 Jinere Compton 18 60 26:36.2  1:41:29.7 3:21.2
5 313 Morgan Gault 19 79 26:48.5 2:08:18.2 3:334
6 307 Carolyn Bryce (25) (104) 32:40.5 2:40:58.7 9:25.4
7 314 Kaylin Mansker (26) (130) 34:28.0 3:15:26.8  11:13.0
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Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No

Team - EVERGREEN PARK
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 55 Ariana Martinez
2 61 Erika Swartz

Team - HILLCREST
Team Score (places):Inc.

73 Vashi Black
81 Ayahari Relf
75 Justice Curry
77 Viviana Horta

A OwWDN PR

Team - RICHARDS
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 197 Natalia Wrobel
2 198 Olivia Wrobel
3 192 Jakara Ali

Team - TF NORTH
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 276 Kayla White
2 268 Mariah Gomez

Team - TINLEY PARK
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 356 Jessica Hultman
2 355 Gabi Guerra

Team - ST. LAURENCE
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 214 Rosemary Enciso
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Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:05.6
28:22.6

20:05.6
48:28.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

27:07.4 27:07.4
27:32.1 54:39.6
27:41.8 1:22:21.4
32:43.6  1:55:05.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:44.0 21:44.0
22:01.7 43:45.7
22:34.6  1:06:20.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:48.2
25:36.9

22:48.2
48:25.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:27.7
22:37.0

22:27.7
45:04.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:43.2 21:43.2

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.0
8:17.0

0:00.0
0:24.7
0:34.3
5:36.1

0:00.0
0:17.7
0:50.6

0:00.0
2:48.7

0:00.0
0:09.3

0:00.0
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COLONEL MADDEN CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS
Class - B SOPHOMORE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - PROVIDENCE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 23:14.2
1 154 Abbey Duggan 2 2 21:49.3 21:49.3 0:00.0
2 149 Brooke Bell 3 5 22:20.6 44:09.9 0:31.3
3 153 Samantha Costello 5 10 22:40.7  1:06:50.6 0:51.3
4 156 Madison Healy 7 17 23:20.0 1:30:10.6 1:30.6
5 155 Rhea Gleespen 19 36 26:00.3 1:56:11.0 4:11.0
6 175 Kyley Swanson (25) (61) 27:18.6  2:23:29.7 5:29.3
Team - EVERGREEN PARK Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 24:14.2
1 59 Mya Ortiz 6 6 22:54.3 22:54.3 0:00.0
2 51 Katherine Beyer 8 14 23:42.8 46:37.2 0:48.4
3 58 Angelina Obergon 9 23 24:09.3 1:10:46.5 1:14.9
4 60 Kristen Smith 12 35 24:57.7  1:35:44.2 2:03.3
5 52 Audrey Bobel 15 50 25:27.1  2:01:11.3 2:32.7
6 53 Lilly Gagner (21) (71) 26:13.8  2:27:25.2 3:19.5
7 62 Carmela Woods (23) (94) 27:00.1  2:54:25.3 4:05.7
8 56 Kiomari Martinez More Than 7 30:12.4  3:24:37.8 7:18.0
9 57 Inaray Moss More Than 7 34:47.4  3:59:25.2 11:53.0
10 54 Briane Lacey More Than 7 35:14.8  4:34:40.0 12:20.5
Team - TF NORTH Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 24:17.9
1 277 Bernice Zepeda 1 1 20:09.6 20:09.6 0:00.0
2 275 Alexandra Valdiva 10 11 24:09.7 44:19.3 4:00.0
3 273 Gabriela Rosas 13 24 25:18.6  1:09:37.9 5:09.0
4 267 Dayna Freeman 17 41 25:40.4  1:35:18.4 5:30.8
5 274 Gabriela Sanchez-Trejo 20 61 26:11.3  2:01:29.7 6:01.7
6 272 Alicia Reese (22) (83) 26:15.1  2:27:44.9 6:05.5
Team - ST. LAURENCE Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 24:47.5
1 211 Julia Bagley 4 4 22:38.3 22:38.3 0:00.0
2 216 Avery Geigner 11 15 24:37.8 47:16.2 1:59.4
3 213 Sorcha Driessen 14 29 25:19.9 1:12:36.1 2:41.5
4 380 Mary Walsh 16 45 25:36.3  1:38:12.4 2:57.9
5 215 Victoria Garcia 18 63 25:455  2:03:57.9 3:07.1
6 212 Aaliyah Carter (24) (87) 27:01.5 2:30:59.5 4:23.1
7 218 Fathima Shirazi (26) (113) 27:50.7  2:58:50.2 5:12.3
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Race Date
October 12, 2019

COLONEL MADDEN CROSS COUNTRY MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
GIRLS
Class - B SOPHOMORE
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ST. LAURENCE Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 24:47.5
8 217 Sarah Schultz More Than 7 35:38.2 3:34:28.5 12:59.9
Team - OAK FOREST Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 138 Dubs Hannah Less Than 5 23:02.8 23:02.8 0:00.0
2 146 Barrios Serenity Less Than 5 24:01.9 47:04.8 0:59.1
3 134 Malloy Emily Less Than 5 25:42.8 1:12:47.7 2:40.0
4 147 Brouch Suzy Less Than 5 28:21.8  1:41:09.5 5:19.0
Team - RICHARDS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 194 Jessica Olague Less Than 5 23:08.1 23:08.1 0:00.0
2 195 Abby Schrode Less Than 5 25:23.4 48:31.5 2:15.2
3 196 Ryenn Willers Less Than 5 28:24.2  1:16:55.8 5:16.1
Team - STEINMETZ Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 250 Angeline Lunsford Less Than 5 28:51.4 28:51.4 0:00.0
Team - TF SOUTH Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 315 Audrey Ortega Less Than 5 31:03.6 31:03.6 0:00.0
Team - TINLEY PARK Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 361 Mercedez Sanchez Less Than 5 24:33.2 24:33.2 0:00.0
2 362 Chloe Shapkauski Less Than 5 24:40.1 49:13.4 0:06.9
3 353 Aaliyah Escamilla Less Than 5 27:20.4  1:16:33.8 2:47.2
4 360 Melanie Moraz Less Than 5 31:33.6  1:48:07.5 7:00.4
Team - HILLCREST Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 76 Mia Fairley Less Than 5 24:33.6 24:33.6 0:00.0
2 80 Aniya Matthews Less Than 5 26:54.4 51:28.1 2:20.8
3 85 Tamiya Weston Less Than 5 28:43.2 1:20:11.3 4:09.5
4 82 Shu'niya Ross Less Than 5 30:55.6  1:51:07.0 6:21.9
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